Dongho AgriMecha is a food dryer manufacturer offering innovative solutions to food processing
industry enabling people to lead better and richer life. The company is headquartered in Korea and
doing good business worldwide.
DONGHO
AGRIMECHA
FOOD DRYER
Electric Heater type

(kW)
Capacity
Length x Width x Height Kcal/hr *** Ref.Coverage Area
(㎡)
TQ-400 1400 x 860 x 1310 157
Diesel
Kerosene
LPG
LNG
5.5 220V,
single
phase,
380V,
three phase
0.75 40,000 165~230
TQ-600 1645 x 830 x 1375 175 8.2 1.1 60,000 250~350
TQ-1000E 2240 x 990 x 1700 373 13.0 1.1 100,000 500~660
TQ-1200E 2240 x 1020 x 1700 432 15.5 2.2 120,000 660~1000
TQ-1600 2590 x 1060 x 1800 508 21.0 2.2 160,000 1000~1300
TQ-1800 2670 x 1060 x 1800 550 24.0 3.3 180,000 1300~1650
* Specifications are adjustable to customer's requirements
** Case of max load with Diesel burner
*** Case of Diesel burner
<  TQ -400 > < TQ -600 >